DOSSARD
1 201
2 202
3 206
4 203
5 210
6 209
7 205
8 212
9 211
10 208

NOM
BOURGOUIN

LOUISON
KOPACZ

GARIN
DUPRAZ

JOCHMANS

VILANA
LAFFITTE

MAILLY
LEBLANC

PRENOM
DIANA
NICOLAS
SEBASTIEN
GUILLAUME
CHARLOTTE
PHILIPPE
SANDRINE
JEROME
EMILIE
JEAN-JACQUES

#1 CHIEN - NOM SEXE /sx

Siana
Oups
Shyne
SPENCER
Grimp
Pitchoune
Las Vegas
Sheyka
Salto
Kira
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CAT /cat
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CLUB
Loire nord canisports
Dogs and furious provence
Dogs and furious provence
Canisports 31
Asptt gap canicross
Asptt gap canicross
Canisports 31
Nature dog sport
Team canisports 66
Canisport et trail running d'occitanie

TEMPS
00:24:54
00:27:27
00:28:37
00:31:15
00:33:10
00:33:12
00:33:30
00:40:38
00:46:00
00:46:05
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